SAMLEDE RESULTATER - KLUBMESTERSKAB

Klasse

D12
Marie Klemme
Ida Klemme

D 13-15
Andrea Hgjbak

D 19B

Cirkeline Hgjbak

Lise Tange

Karina Kobaek

Amalie Wurtz Andersen

D 50

Mette Edsen
Susanne Karlshgj
Lone Hgjbak
Annette Mgller
Regitze Hansen

D 60

Jane Thode Jensen
Lone Jensen

Anette Bernth Hansen
Dagmar Tange

Birthe Mgaller

D70
Anna Jgrgensen
Else Roesgaard

H 12

Mads Emil Kobaek
Emil Overgaard
Kasper Overgaard

I
-
©
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Henrik Overgaard
Jens Edsen
Morten Brogaard

100

100
95

100

95
64
66

100

100
100

100

100

91

100
74
Mgl.klip

96
100

Mgl.klip

100
85
85

85
100

100

100

100
83
67
75

100
95
85
66

74
69
100

100
97

95
100
86

100

100
75

100
95
53
47
96

72
100
75
62
70

100 Mgl.klip Fejlklip

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

85

6.

Total

100
100

300

300
249
160
100

400
349
220
217

96

463
395
301
192
136

200
200

300
85
85

100

285
100
85



H 19B
Elias W. Andersen

H 40
Jan W. Andersen

H 50

Torben Karlshgj
Steffen Alm
Kristian Edsen
Johan Bladt

H 60

Hermann Jensen
Henning Olesen
Bjarne Krogh

Ole Bernth Jensen
Morten Lynggaard
Hans Mgller

H70

Leif Hansen
Jens Roesgaard
Erik Hedegaard

Henning Jargensen

Mgl.post

87 80
100 98
100

56
100
78

95
Mgl klip

100

100
100

74

76

100

100

100 80 95
100

76 100

93 88 Mgl.post

90 95 93

100 90 76

100 100

95 100 93

Mgl.post 48

79

100 100 100

80 86

Mgl.post 82 85

68 Mgl.klip 35

100

442
298
276
237

378
344
295
288
148

79

400
266
241
179



